ER-50C




vy d/aRs®  ER-50C/ER-50E/ER-50EX/ER-50GB
MBS ER-50(1994F B ER TIEQ HHRMERL]
No. ST Rk Parts Name I{éﬁg(} fg#
1 |7900100399 A=t Casing 1 ER-50C 504-001
3 17900400499 PR Impelier 1 |ER-50C 501-009
7 [7900800299 A= R Casing Cover 1 IER-80C 502-004
8 17904004799 i S e L Casing Packing 1 ER-50C 502-002
11 17901500599 WAk O Suction Port 1 IER-50C 501-013
12 | 7904200599 1 ke Suction Vaive 1 [ER-50C 501-015
21 [7902900199 AR DN [No22f/R] Plug 1 ER-C 801-021
22 7904004699 Bk Okbigted Packing 1 ER-40C 501-022
34 17910400599 3 Y A= RS Screw 4 M8X48 ER-C 501-005
38 |7910400699 WAk L Hufe w2 Screw 3 [MBX25 SW ER-C 501-014
45 |7902900199 Pl s /5% [Nod6fT R Plug 1 [ER-C 501-021
46 |7904004699 N e Packing 1 [ER-40C 501-022
47 17905701799 YT A — Liner 1 BR-50C 3 WFadtA54%- (0.3mm)
47 17905701899 THHESAF— Liner 1 IER-50C A4 WefFatt A7 44— (0.6mm)
60 7910100299 AR — N Mechanical Seal 1 |ER-50C 501-01¢
7h 7902200899 Lo A Bed 1 |ER-50E 200100050
76 |7910400799 AL AR AR Bolt 4 [MBX40 SW ER-C §01-023
77 |7910500999 A—RE vk Nut 4 M8 HR-C 501-024
102 17901600399 HH O Discharge Port 1 |BR-50C 501-019
103 {7904004599 M G tede s Packing 1 [ER-50C 501-020
104 |7910400699 i o e f ok Boit 4 |MBX25 SW ER-C 501-014
115 - TP [ER-50C] Engine 1 |EY150D 10410
115 - mwis |BR-50E] Engine 1 {EY153D 10110
115 - xR |ER-50EX] Engine 1 |EX130D 10230
146 7903700599 ARLrmFren Strainer 1 |ER-50C 505-029
172 17912500599 RS R Hose Band 3 |ER-50C 501-028
186 17900300399 PR — i Inner Casing 1 ER-50C 501-011
225 17904004399 PHER =3y e Packing 1 {BER-50C 501-012
245 17904700499 =AY AV RO H.C.nipple 2 |BR-B0OC 501-018
246 17904004499 R A AN 1y Packing 2 |ER-50C 501-017
247 17910801899 At S A= TRAF ATV iy Packing 4 |M8 ER-C 501-007
299 7910400699 o= TR A Screw 8 [M8X25 SW ER-C 501014
448 7904004299 b I H - F AR 2% Packing 4  |ER-BOC 501-006
612 7910801999 =i BT Uy Ly Washer 4 (M8 ER-C 501008
925 7910500899 =2 AN B Fwb Nut 2 |BER-50C 501-016
{38 &| 7905900899 i Operation Manual 1 ER-50E ({55 /1)
B 5179056915999 BiREAE Operation Manual 1 |ER-50EX 205000650 (H{T&h)

2015.06




_ wﬁmtﬂ:

https://www.pump-oroshi.com/

N TRUR@ICEAT 2 HEVEDE



https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
mailto:the-pump@chuoshoko.com

